STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
INIEQC HOSPITAL COOL WHITE STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

Correlated Colour Temperature - 4200k
Colour Rendering Index- 92
Cyanosis Observation Index (COI) - Less Than 1.5

CODE

MC18SDM
MC30SDM
MC37SDM

MC585DM

- V\u

N

PART NO.

FL18CWSDL
FL30CWSDL

FL37CWSDL
(C0O10.93)

FL58CWSDL
(CO11.38)

Manufactured to meet required specifications for

Hospitals as set out in :- Australian Standard AS/NZS 1680.2.5-1997

EFFECTIVE RATED
WATTS WATTS
20 18
30 30
40 37
65 58

TOTAL
LUMEN
OUTPUT

760
1820
2240

3360

LUMEN PER
WATT

422
60.7
60.5

57.9

RATED
AVERAGE
LIFE

9,000HRS
9,000HRS
20,000HRS

20,000HRS

CARTON
QTY

25
50
25

25

NEC BI0LUX HIGH GRADE TRI-PHOSPHOR PLANT GROWTH/

AQUARIUM STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

CODE

MF08

MF15SSBR-HG
MF20SSBR-HG
MF30SSBR-HG
MF40SSBR-HG

NEC s

PART NO.

FL8SSBR-HG

FL15SSBR-HG
FL18SSBR-HG
FL30SSBR-HG

FL37SSBR-HG

2k X

8

15
20
30
40

OLUX HIGH GRA

RATED
WATTS

”,

DE TRI-PHOSPHOR MEAT

TOTAL
LUMEN
OUTPUT

320
436
741
1240
1920

LUMEN PER
WATT

40.0
29.1
41.2
4.3

519

DISPLAY PINK STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

CODE

MG20HG
MG30HG
MG40HG
MG58HG

PART NO.

FL18BR-B HG
FL30BR-B HG
FL40BR-B HG
FL58BR-B HG

EFFECTIVE RATED
WATTS WATTS
20 18
30 30
40 37
65 58

NOTE: All specifications correct at time of printing.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

TOTAL
LUMEN
OUTPUT

500

LUMEN PER
WATT

27.8
29.3
303
303

RATED
AVERAGE
LIFE

6,000HRS
7,500HRS
9,000HRS
9,000HRS
20,000HRS

RATED
AVERAGE
LIFE

9,000HRS
9,000HRS
20,000HRS
20,000HRS
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CARTON
QTY

25
25
25
25
25

v

CARTON
QTY

25
25
25
25

NELSON

INDUSTRIES




