# **STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMPS**

# **NEC** HOSPITAL COOL WHITE STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

#### **Correlated Colour Temperature - 4200k**

- **Colour Rendering Index- 92**
- Cyanosis Observation Index (COI) Less Than 1.5

Manufactured to meet required specifications for

Hospitals as set out in :- Australian Standard AS/NZS 1680.2.5-1997

CODE	PART NO.	EFFECTIVE WATTS	RATED WATTS	TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT	LUMEN PER WATT	RATED AVERAGE LIFE	CARTON QTY
MC18SDM	FL18CWSDL	20	18	760	42.2	9,000HRS	25
MC30SDM	FL30CWSDL	30	30	1820	60.7	9,000HRS	50
MC37SDM	FL37CWSDL (COI 0.93)	40	37	2240	60.5	20,000HRS	25
MC58SDM	FL58CWSDL (COI 1.38)	65	58	3360	57.9	20,000HRS	25

Вичя окцие соол. инте та пародор укр. нисте залин

### **NEC** BIOLUX HIGH GRADE TRI-PHOSPHOR PLANT GROWTH/ AQUARIUM STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

CODE	PART NO.		RATED WATTS	TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT	LUMEN PER WATT	RATED AVERAGE LIFE	CARTON QTY
MF08	FL8SSBR-HG	8	8	320	40.0	6,000HRS	25
MF15SSBR-HG	FL15SSBR-HG	15	15	436	29.1	7,500HRS	25
MF20SSBR-HG	FL18SSBR-HG	20	18	741	41.2	9,000HRS	25
MF30SSBR-HG	FL30SSBR-HG	30	30	1240	41.3	9,000HRS	25
MF40SSBR-HG	FL37SSBR-HG	40	37	1920	51.9	20,000HRS	25



### **NEC** BIOLUX HIGH GRADE TRI-PHOSPHOR MEAT DISPLAY PINK STRAIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMP

CODE	PART NO.	EFFECTIVE WATTS	RATED WATTS	TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT	LUMEN PER WATT	RATED AVERAGE LIFE	CARTON QTY
MG20HG	FL18BR-B HG	20	18	500	27.8	9,000HRS	25
MG30HG	FL30BR-B HG	30	30	880	29.3	9,000HRS	25
MG40HG	FL40BR-B HG	40	37	1120	30.3	20,000HRS	25
MG58HG	FL58BR-B HG	65	58	1760	30.3	20,000HRS	25



NOTE: All specifications correct at time of printing. Specifications are subject to change without notice.



109 Industrial / Commercial / Domestic LIGHTING RANGE